

Less Sugars Dolci bar

Art.nr:	59123
Product description:	Less Sugars Dolci bar
EAN-code product:	5412158059123
EAN-code carton	5412158059147 (x 18)
Custom-code:	19053299
Ingredients:	HAZELNUT cream (47,6%) (sweetener (maltitol), HAZELNUTS (16%), vegetable oils and fats (shea, coconut, sunflower), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), antioxidants (tocopherol-rich extract)), sunflower vegetable oil, skimmed MILK powder (10%), MILK WHEY powder, corn starch, emulsifier (SOY lecithin), flavourings, vanillin, sweetener (0,003%) (steviol glycoside)), vegetable fat coating (37%) (sweetener (maltitol), fully hydrogenated vegetable oils and fats (coconut, sunflower), defatted cocoa powder, MILK powder, emulsifier (SOY lecithin), vanillin), wafer (WHEAT flour, corn starch, sunflower vegetable oil, emulsifier (SOY lecithin), MILK WHEY powder, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt, antioxidants (tocopherol, ascorbyl palmitate)). May contain PEANUT, other NUTS, SESAME and MUSTARD.
Allergens:	Contains milk, lactose, nuts, corn, wheat, soybeans, gluten, cocoa. May contain traces of peanuts, sesame seeds. Does not contain sulphur dioxide and sulphites, oats, celery, molluscs, eggs, crustaceans, fish, lupine, mustard.
Weight:	84
Storage:	Store in a cool and dry place, away from light.
Dimensions:	12,0 cm W x 20,0 cm H x 2,0 cm D

Nutritional values	portie/portion	
	100 g	0 g
Energy kJ	2119	445
Energy kcal	511	107
Fats	34,8 g	7,3 g
saturated fats	20,5 g	4,3 g
Carbohydrates	49,3 g	10,3 g
sugars	4,8 g	1,0 g
polyols	25,0 g	5,3 g
Food fibres	5,9 g	1,2 g
Protein	7,0 g	1,5 g
Salt	0,22 g	0,05 g

